Large, easy-to-read display
screen clearly shows operat-
ing parameters and actual
value. Displayed parameters
can be selected by user. A
single knob selects all oper-
ating conditions easily and
quickly. Screen size: 5” x

Innova Model 44R adds refrigeration.
6
Ordering Information ** Catalog No. Catalog No.
Innova 44 Shaker 120 V 60 Hz 1" orbit: M1282-0000 2" orbit: M1282-0010
Innova 44 Shaker 100 V 60 Hz 1" orbit: M1282-0001 2" orbit: M1282-0011
Innova 44 Shaker 230 V 50 Hz 1" orbit: M1282-0002 2" orbit: M1282-0012
Innova 44 Shaker 100 V 50 Hz 1" orbit: M1282-0003 2" orbit: M1282-0013
Innova 44R Shaker 120 V 60 Hz 1" orbit: M1282-0004 2" orbit: M1282-0014
Innova 44R Shaker 100 V 60 Hz 1" orbit: M1282-0005 2" orbit: M1282-0015
Innova 44R Shaker 230 V 50 Hz 1" orbit: M1282-0006 2" orbit: M1282-0016
Innova 44R Shaker 100 V 50 Hz 1" orbit: M1282-0007 2" orbit: M1282-0017
Short Base raises shaker by 4” or 10.2 cm M1282-0600
Medium Base raises shaker by 12” or 30.5 cm M1282-0800
Tall Base raises shaker by 16” or 40.6 cm M1282-0700
Stacking Kit, Order 1 kit for 2 units/ 2 kits for 3 units M1282-0500
Photosynthetic Light Bank - 44R only, factory installed M1282-9922
12-Port Gassing Manifold factory installed M1282-0291
Humidity Monitor factory installed M1282-5011
UV Germicidal Light - 44R only, factory installed M1282-9921
Spare Parts Kit M1282-6000
Range †
Accuracy & Control
Refrigeration
Heaters